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" . - SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

t A A 39573
o DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE -

DISTRICT __Sth

 HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 4 DATE _06/30/94
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
: DATE SYSTEM APPROVED __7/ Z’;a; [T '/

XARHIIER 313‘26[‘9 IND EX ED INSPECTOR __ A-UN.

South Carroll Backhoe, Inc. ISPERMITTEDTO INSTALL__ X ALTER

ADDRESS 4410 Salem Bottom Road, Westmlnster, Maryland 21157 _PHONE 875-4197
. ‘ 1
SUBDIVISION __Crystal Clear Lot___15 _ ROAD STk T

PROPERTY OWNER

ADDRESS

1250 |
SEPTICTANKCAPACITY_1250___GALLONS  prry v PERMIT SIGNED

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS __4 AND W
" | Stho3 So0fu 0%~ Gifee. v/ A3,

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM
144 : "”/ v

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED

TRENCHES - Trench to be 2 feet wide. Inlet 3 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum
depth 8 feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 3 feet below
original grade. -5 feet of stone below distribution pipe.

TOCATION — Start first trench 90 feet from the left lot line and 250 feet from the rear
lot line. Run trenches along contour toward left lot line. MAXTMUM TRENCH “.-

: LENGTH 70 FEET. -Ok 1o tun 2 +2' TrendiegS Atun 7je(ad

NOTES . - No trench to exceed 100 feet in length. Provide 6" - 8" diameter.cleanout and

cap to grade or above on septic tank. ok Glrlag DS

- PLANS APROVEDBY C. Williams pae_07/06/ 84

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED
NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM

" NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70 FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS, 90° ELBOWS NOT
ACCEPTABLE. .

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (L.E. TANK, DISTRIBUTION BOX TRENCHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED) -

NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH(ES)
NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35/40 PVC OR ABS - B mrr S

PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YEARS
NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAN'D PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA OR

PVA OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED. é/(577
NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES . :

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
HD-260(6-90) *CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM.
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I INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE '
, _ KENNARD DRWE :
SEPTIC TANK LEVEL. 1250 5o lon tanle CLEANOUTS _CO t | DI
DISTRIBUTIONBOX LEVEL 0k batlle 1o in
j DRAIN FIELD/RFEE DEPTH___ 3-8J2 FT. . TRENCHWIDTH _ Z FT. INLETDEPTH _ 3
® 13
. ) &
EFFECTIVE GRAVELDEPTH __ S FT. TOTALLENGTH @ 73 _fT. !4l Lincene 23
. . . ! ;
NUMBER OF TRENCHES ___ 2 ONE SIDEWALLBOTFOMAREA /3%  SQ.FT. 73 5
DRYWALL INSIDE_DIAM_ETEH - FT. EFFECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET FT.

ABSORBENT AREA — SQ. FT.

REMARKS: _2Jzelad O te Ll +cench &1 o) Stone , 8 2 ote +n L10) o} Stenc | Ol do cover a b

Luxo‘rz,lt bw\é) AlM
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DATE SYSTEM APPROVED ___7 / 2oy

YINSPECTOR ,2{./”7 WLAY/ VeI v
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MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING

Joseph W. Rutter, Jr., Director

September 9, 1994

Mr. and Mrs. Dana D. Borg

13940 Triadelphia Road '

Glenelg, MD 21737 RE: Address Change
- Crystal Clear

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Borg: ' - F-88-276

The purpose of this letter is to notify you regarding the correct street address for your
property in accordance with the Howard County Street Address Grid System.

The Inspection and Enforcement Division recently contacted Richard Jordan, the county's
address coordinator in the Bureau of Communications, to verify the address for your property.
Mr. Jordan advises that your property was originally addressed off Kennard Drive as part of the
Crystal Clear development; and, that both Crystal Clear General Partnership, and Douglas Homes
had permits issued with a Kennard Drive address. -

However, the driveway to your house was brought out onto Triadelphia Road. This
necessitates an address change as County policy dictates that properties be addressed according
to driveway access. We regret any inconvenience this may cause, but we must readdress your
perperty into proper numerical sequence as follows:

Following thirty-five days from the date of this letter, the address change will take effect. -
The Department of Planning and Zoning will notify the agencies as copied below.

(over)

3430 Courthouse Drive * Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 ¢ (410)313-2350 ¢ TDD 313-2323 ¢ FAX 313-3290



, Mr. and Mrs. Borg Page 2 September 9, 1994

It is essential that you use the "corrected address” so that emergency response of fire, |
police and medical services to your location will not be inhibited. The County's 9-1-1 system, ‘
coupled with a computer-aided-dispatch system, bases responses according to street address.

In accordance with Section 16.400 of the Howard County Code, "Street Names and House
Numbers," all buildings (commercial and residential) must have the correct street address
displayed in a conspicuous place over or near the principal entrance. The numbers must be easily
legible figures not less than two inches (2") high and in a color contrasting to their background.
The Department of Fire & Rescue Services recommends reflective numbers.

If you have any questions, please contact this Division at (410) 313-2354.

Sincerely,

G jwﬂm} .

. Gina Tirinnanzi, Chief
Division of Land Development and Research

File: 13964TRI
GT/RLV/j

CERTIFIED MAIL / RECEIPT REQUESTED

Bureau of Engineering, Land Development
Department of Finance, Water Billing
Department of Fire & Rescue Services
Tax_Assessment

Bureau of Utilities

Department of Inspections, Licenses and Permits
Health-Department.—

Election Board

Mike White - Graphics

1
cc: Bureau of Engineering, Utility Design ' '

Postmaster, Glenelg, MD 21737-9998
Bell Atlantic Maryland
Baltimore Gas & Electric -

61:1 Hd €1d3SH6
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15 SEQUENCE NO.
(DENV USE ONLY)

C

(THIS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED
IN.COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS)

STATE OF MARYLAND -
WELL COMPLETION REPORT
FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

: “THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

COUNTY
NUMBER

A37s

|CC

ST/CO USE ONLY
DATE Received

]

13

'DATE WELL-C(‘)MPLETEI_DH
] 1Y 1 B

Depth of Well

oo = .
22':- L') &£

PERMIT NO.
FROM “PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"

Yol Tslgl- Iolvlolal]

28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

&

(TO NEAREST FOOT)

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS
PENETRATED, THEIR COLOR, DEPTH,
THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

[ DESCRIPTION (Use

(Circle. Appropnate Box)
TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL

CEMENZ"IE:__j) BENTONITE GLAY B.

JOWNER Grf)*}"-»gm Land Co. ' S | |
STREET OR RFD last name Koo uran B2, first name TOWN Glendls - .
.SUBDIVISION s R TAL € L& AL SECTION - N Vo) S 4.9 , : ,

": WELL LOG . GROUTINGRECORD ¢ cl3
Not requnrqd, for driven wells. WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED <i } —

PUMPING TEST -
HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

I

IR W

responsnble for, sﬂework fferent from.permittee)..

- -INDICATOR::

FEET Check
" . if water . \__45‘-46

additional sheets if needed) | FROM | TO Leanng ‘1 e PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.
- Mo 07 AGE 2/ oo pounos L | g -
Vo v g - & O METHOD USED TO e :

. Paad i { R > DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (tO nearest fOOt) ' MEASURE PUMPING RATE 1 ’?i'_"' 2t E s 2 f |
« A. \ / oo :, ; froml )I |T l ! lft tol;tf l leT()IM |58|ft_ WATER LEVEL (distance from Iand surface)
T Lo | {enter 01 from surface) BEFORE PUMPING .
UPIPRETTIEE AP B I B Al B casmg CASING RECORD : ' ‘7 '

- ’ typ © WHEN PUMPING
RS S RN A SN ke apprognate STEEL CONCRETE TYPE OF PUMP'USED (for test) ]
i code
below air I_EI piston - turbine
27 . 27 ‘
other
MA|N Nominal diameter  Total depth centrifugal . [Elrotary (describe
CASING top {main) _casmg of main casing >7 - 57 77 below)
TYPE (nearest inch) (nearest foot) . = _ .
: ~] jet . submersible
gt LL] GRLIAT] ="
3 R oo
. . | E 3 ‘OTHER CASING (if used)
i S d'?r':::iter f%ergth (feet)to PUMP INSTALLED ,
K , . L , ‘| ORILLER wILL INSTALL PUMP YES @;}
? " (CIRCLE) (YES or'NO) ’ s
N - IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
G L )L | ) MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS
Screen tvpe REEN RE EXCEPT HOME USE
oropen 4t SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP.INSTALLED
ot [SIT] [BIR] [H]O] | PLACE(ACJPRSTO) ) -
appropriate STEEL BRASS OPEN IN BOX - SEE ABOVE: '
code RN O | GALLONS PER M [LTTT]
: ALLON NUTE
below (to nearest gallon) Ell 5
I I - PUMP HORSE POWER ...
S B PUMP COLUMN LENGTH D:l:ljj
— DEPTH (nearest ft) | (nearest ft) -
T AR T T ' CASING HEIGHT (circle appropnate box~
IR »'5 ‘9} [11 l wl o l |isl [ [ . | v’l I J I above and enter casing height)
c’ . ‘ ' T .
S e 5] : LAND SURFACE - .
2 ) .
o LD o umgmmww e
|- _CIRCLE.APPROPRIATE LETTER _ -__ - ghs — T L i oo
 pEmeeses e (1L ICTTTTICT ' [ L oomonor v ontor
1" NeS : . S SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS'

I E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED - SLOT SIZE 1 2 -3 . v BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND/OR - N

| o TESTWELL coNvERTED TO PRODUCTION | * DIAMETER (NEAREST ~ LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS

- P WELL OF SCREEN INCH) g 1 THAN TWO DISTANCES © .

SN A T -] . (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) ..
THEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN from o S TR T e e
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR "26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION” . . o .
"AND IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS. STATED IN THE | GRAVEL: PACK .1 T T )
] ABOVE CAPTIONED PERMIT; AND THAT ‘THE INFORMATION PRE- : T - -
SENTED HEREIN IS ACCURATE'AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF IF. WELL DRILLED WAS . : et e .
“my KNOWLEDGE . FLOWING WELL 1l INSERT . [:l .
3 A/ F IN BOX 68 58 L

“DRILLERS IDENT NO. ; 4 ) OEP USE ONLY , ! ‘

A s .+ |(NOT TO BE FILLED INBY DRILLER) 9 7

DRILLERS SIGNATURE 7 ' "/ T, . (EROS) T wa. R e -
4 (MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) . 7475 76 .

I ol ;.:zf._»o; , '70D, - 72|:| . ,

S e e e = . _ . . S RN

“SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman CEI'CIENSC?OPE LOG B OTHER DATA.- A A

R S P S




"' EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

"SEQUENCE NO.

B|1
(DP USE.ONLY) .

9171
A RN g
 ATHIS_NUMBER IS TO 8E PUNCHED ~_ . . |
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) . oo

) STATE OF MARYL:AND .
" PERMIT TO-DRILL WELL
“ please print-or type ..’

- STATE.PERMIT NUMBER

- WO-H3-BEE

<0 fill in this form completely ™

Date Received (APA).
|€/| Z12 Rzl*gl"?l _OWNER INFORMATION -

CoRIE W AW D] [Clo] I:ijuL,l 11

15 Last Name First Name

Bltloole] [BIKI R T L T 1] l_l'

R FHE RS LR MR KT

[8]3]
) 2

DRILLER /NFORMAT/ON
George F. Easterday

4107 T ]

77 License No. 80 ~

| L E¥ankiin Easterday, Inc.
~ §785™Brown Church Rd., Mt. Airy, Md. 21771

Adjgf,; AAsg xgéx:f'ufa;, \%; /2 ‘}E/ 57 _

LOCATION OF WELL R ¥¥%0/

' FARS T T T I wo/@k7

’.iz§$JﬂauJKuLemm4lll T
SECTION [:I:l:] LoT
%kg%gmalllillllll1hy
MILES FROM TOWN (enter O if in town) 7£ _ lx 7l8

5[7]

Signature /1
WELL INFORMATION

B l2
" APPROX. PUMPING RATE (GAL. PER MIN) ..-..

AVERAGE DALY QUANTITY NEEDED 5] ool | | lJ

(GAL. PER DAY)
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) .

#IOME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY)
Ii FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION) _
INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV.
OTHER (REQUIRES. APPROPRIATION PERMIT)
- PUBLIC OR PRIVATE WATER COMPANY (REQUIRES
APPROPRIATION PERMIT AND STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT
) J,APPROVAL)
TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING (MAY REQUIRE
APPROPRIATION PERMIT)

[/3 T4 KeENVAD ’M.I

NEAR WHAT ROAD

1 2
DIRECTION OF WELL FROM

TOWN (CIRCLE BOX)
. - NORTH
ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) g “ [E]
. EAST
SOUTH

“BI2o] ]

DISTANCE FROM ROAD

ENTER FT or MI '
i ) 38 39

NOT TO BE FILLED INBY DRILLER-
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

Howeod A ‘%95 73

COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO.
"~ STATE )
SIGNATURE INSERT S ..
ATE ISSUED . / /

SvETa ;|o|o|gs| ga?s@mwiolomga |

APPRQ;(IMATE DEPTH OF WELL Em. FEET

NEAREST
INCH

b

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL

e

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one)

BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN

: AIR-PERcussion ”ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary)
CABLE - B_%erse-ROTary ) DRive-POINT
other i

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED. WELLS - HE w_ ;. q :

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) Civatg 'AH' .

HlS WELL WILL.NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL

*‘" THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
- ABANDONED AND SEALED - - : y’{
-

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WTLL BE%SEJ OI
AS A STANDBY

A4 -,

PERMIT NUMBER OF 'WELL TO-BE REPLACED OR DEE E DED C
wawcaate) o[ T T T[T [T [3E0e!

S ‘~" ' ¥f

E] THIS ‘WELL' WILL.DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL r1 E‘v‘f SHRD

Not to be filled iﬁ by driller (OQEP USE ONLY) -
sesoe cemur wiosn, [ T T Tl LT T
54

FORCE,KY.'?.AES PERMIT No. | j.l’/(j}—[ 4 §|—|6l§|0| 'QI

70 71 72 73 74 75 76

© SHOW MAJéR FEATURES OF
BOX & LOCATE WELL — 5
WITH AN X

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
e i

© 2
3.

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER o
FROM THE MAP HERE ] '

& Yoo

-

ol S0 V—|BX
- DRAW A SKETCH BELOW‘SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN

. RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
- DISTANCE FROM WELL TO.NEAREST ROAD JUNGTION' = & -~ . AR

}u‘—(’C'

“IRADELep A ED -

SPECIAL CONDITIONS




© PERCOLATION TESTING - © . . = . - .= ¢

E g

nomR.D CQUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT LT %34/3’}“’ S SRR TRICT o S A
: DIS ,

© .+ BUREAY or ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ‘ 0. ol Wd/wg S ‘ T r—rrerey
- PO BOX476 ELLiCOTT: Ty MARYLAND 21043 I . A 720 o
_ TELEPHONE 46| 9933 R ‘9 WIIWVN&I w B : DATE —

10 ..-THE courm HEALTH omcsn R s e ( :
" EwcorT crrv MARYLAND | o R ‘
L HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE Nscsssmv TES‘I’ N oaosa T0 consmuc*r (OR aecousmucn A SEWAGE. mspos,u. s 7

1”3-.)  PHONE .

PROPERTY OWNER

CIILMQI

= ADDRESS

AR : ILII'"j \V_I\LIo\«m @(I 9 : 1
PROSPECTIVEBUYER N/I\ | — S ‘ L '

gooj}sss R — o PHONE i

: PROPERTY LOCATION: " o R . '_ | »‘ o P '@/S f’%el’.’."v‘"'@

' suamwsz CY \-5 \I"‘I (’IC‘*V : : — - LOT NO. ', — —

ROAD AND oescmpnon \'J LS'\' ( ‘4)\9/ ; tLonY\.. Ql}\ i oy 3«-\.\ S )Ae, - \VI LXQ/IAI'\ II('A;-' QA -
| L / ?f/ﬂ/é’g/ﬁﬂffz/pf/ra T A F

a:m:mmm
Ay IRNED =5/7

F 5705 'Stbﬁ

(S!NG_LE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL}

MTA;( MAP f.—,_-r—v;--*PARCEL #

, snzs oriLor 3 i (ACYQ,S 'I : : TYPE BLDG.

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE, | F'ULLY 'UNDERSTAND THE

"FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OoF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON- REFUNDﬁLE UNDER A y CIRCUMSTANCES | ALSO AGREETO COMPLY

WITH ALL M.O.SHA. ‘REQUIREMENTS IN"T'ESTIN,G THIS LOT.
: o (SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT)

APPROVED BY "% FOR A ' . DATE

REJECTED BY d : FOR _ DATE

" HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION o. —I 9Q’Q)°I %( W(, INII'L IOCA/“I'IM 4 QMIIOCII\}I ﬂoﬁ-
. m{MNM wr\) _ | BasPERN oy

'JWM ' ,&f?v
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4. Aefererce Pl number 8446
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